
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

113 

111 

110 

114 

58 

92 

14 

54 

63 

72 

71 

84 

70 

659 

55 

57 

17 

10 

459 

18 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

3 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Name 

Hunter Barron 

Berck Nash 

Simon Hughes 

Elliott O. Barron 

Pierce Krone 

Eric Coppock 

Elliott J. Barron 

Steven Murphy 

Doug Obermeyer 

Jason Puerner 

Michael Leto 

Laura Romney 

Jerry Buysse 

Robert Phillips 

Joanna Nash 

John Todd 

Edward Jones 

Amelia Phillips 

Mark Lobell 

Madeleine Phillips 

Class 

1bFV3 

1bFV3 

1bFV3 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV2 

1bFV2 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV2 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

Best Tm 

1:50.417 

1:55.535 

1:53.609 

1:56.031 

1:56.306 

1:56.125 

1:57.199 

2:01.221 

2:00.758 

2:00.550 

2:02.318 

2:03.013 

2:03.062 

2:02.611 

2:06.052 

2:10.341 

2:13.675 

2:05.428 

2nd Best 

1:50.863 

1:55.648 

1:54.534 

1:56.321 

1:56.503 

1:56.152 

1:57.308 

2:01.258 

2:01.409 

2:01.382 

2:02.460 

2:03.051 

2:03.108 

2:02.963 

2:06.876 

2:11.343 

2:16.201 

2:05.677 

Year 

1996 

1994 

2000 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1971 

1964 

1969 

1972 

1971 

1968 

1969 

1969 

1968 

1969 

1963 

1969 

1965 

1967 

Make/Model 

Mysterian M2 

Mysterian M2 

Womer EV-3 

Lynx B 

Lynx FV 

Lynx B 

Wineowedge FV 

Bobsy Vanguard 

Lynx B 

Caldwell D13 

Lynx B 

Autodynamics Mach 5 

Kellison FV 

Lynx B 

Zink C4 

Lynx B 

Formcar FV 

Autodynamics Mk4 

Zinc FV 

Zink C4 

Color 

Black 

Blue/Yellow 

Black/Blue 

Red 

Purple 

White 

Black 

Red/Gray 

Red/White 

Green/Yellow 

Blue 

Pink/Black 

Yellow/White 

Orange/Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Red/White 

Silver/Black 

Red 

Gray/Blue/Red 

Tan/Maroon/Black 

Hometown 

Terrell TX 

Divide CO 

Houston TX 

Terrell TX 

Lewisberry PA 

Findlay OH 

Terrell TX 

Bailey CO 

Oldenburg IN 

Allen TX 

Mt. Orab OH 

New Orleans LA 

Los Altos CA 

New Orleans LA 

Divide CO 

Oldenburg IN 

Hoover AL 

New Orleans LA 

River Ridge LA 

New Orleans LA 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

#84 - No transponder detected, manually scored.  Lap times not validated. 

Printed: 6/15/2025 2:46:12 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

Margin of Victory 

11.107 

Avg. Speed 

71.757 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.417 

Best Speed 

79.227 

Best Lap by 

113 - Hunter Barron 

2025 SVRA Indy SpeedTour 

Group  1b Formula Vee 

Group 1b Sprint Race 2 

Race started at 14:23:22 

  2.430 miles 

6/15/2025 14:20 


